Part no. Description
22-2108 -1 Pedal with m icro control
22-2108 -2 Pedal with potm eter control
Part no. Description
22-2107 -1 Turbo speed shifter
Part no. Description
22-2109 -1 Microswitch control
22-2109 -2 Potentiom eter control

4 Output B
Gnd
How to order ?
Joysticks Universal Series 500
Part no. Description
29-0501 -2 32mm black ball handle 6.3mm term
29-0501-3 38mm black ball handle 6.3mm term
29-0501 -32 38mm red ball handle 6.3mm term
29-0501 -36 38mm blue ball handle 6.3mm term
29-0511 -2 32mm black ball handle 4.8mm term
29-0511 -3 38mm black ball handle 4.8mm term
29-0511 -32 38mm red ball handle 4.8mm term
29-0511 -36 38mm blue ball handle 4.8mm term
Joysticks 4/8 way only Series 500
Part no. Description
29-0503 -2 32mm black ball handle 6.3mm term
29-0503 -3 38mm black ball handle 6.3mm term
29-0513 -2 32mm black ball handle 4.8mm term
29-0513 -3 38mm black ball handle 4.8mm term
Eurostyle Joystick
• 8-Way Joystick.
• Spring return action.
• With 6.3mm
57mm,
2-1/4” mini
Trackball
Assembly
Features:
• Durable nylon materials used.
• Easy installation with four mounting screws.
(not included)
• 360º degrees movement.
• Quick response.
• Five ball bearings for smooth operation.
• Available in two versions: active low (open
collector) and active high. (to 5VAC)
• Standard available with white or red ball.
• Customised colours and harnesses available
on request.
• Power: 5VDC.
• Output: active high 5V 10mA - active low
35V 10mA.
29-0210 Active high
Cherry Microswitch
1 +5VDC
2 Output A3
4 Output B
Gnd
VD
Part no. Description
22-1076 Eurostyle joystick
.250” terminal
microswitches.
• USB version will be released soon.
• For replacement on joysticks and pushbuttons etc.
• 75 gram actuating force.
Part no. Description
22-0731 -2 With 6.3mm .250” terminal
22-0750 -2 With 4.8mm .187” terminal
(6) ø.20"
Models available:
XX=M odel Type
10= Driving
20= Flying
30= Fighting
Part no. Description
H95-0800-XXK USB gam e control interface (UGCI) with harness kit, USB cable and
PCB m ounting feet (specify m odell)
H95-0800-XX USB gam e control interface only w/o harnesses (specify m odell)
H96-0735-00 USB cable 5’ type A to B